Super Sport

.
Parts List

15403  FUELIE 26S ENGINE

15411  AIR FILTER SET

15415  O-RING (50x2.6mm/BLACK/4pcs)

15416  AIR FILTER FORM ELEMENT SET (3pcs/for #15411)
15448 HIGH RESPONSE CLUTCH SHOE/SPRING SET (8000RPM/RED)
15449  CLUTCH SPRING (8000RPM/Red)

3221 SUPER STAR WHEEL BLACK (120x60mm/2pcs)
3226 SUPER STAR WHEEL BLACK (120x75mm/2pcs)
3242 WHEEL BEAD LOCK RINGS (SILVER/For 2 Wheels)
3272 HEAVY DUTY WHEEL BEAD LOCK RINGS (SILVER/2pcs)
4736 DIRT BUSTER RIB TIRE M COMPOUND on BLACK WHEEL
4737 DIRT BUSTER BLOCK TIRE S COMPOUND on BLACK WHEEL
4812 MOLDED INNER FOAM MS (170x80mm/2pcs)
4831 DIRT BUSTER RIB TIRE M COMPOUND (170x60mm/2pcs)
4834 DIRT BUSTER BLOCK TIRE S COMPOUND (170x80mm/2pcs)
50474  SILICONE TUBE 2x5x300mm

50504 CONCAVE WASHER 5mm (8pcs)

6154 NYLON STRAP (3.5x150mm/BLACK/10pcs)

6163 SERVO TAPE 20x100mm (5pcs)

6203 BODY CLIP (8mm/BLACK/20pcs)

75071 O-RING S15 (15x1.5mm/ORANGE/8pcs)

75072  O-RING P20 (20x2.5mm/BLACK/8pcs)

75077  O-RING 4x1mm (BLACK/10pcs)

75078  O-RING P10 (BLACK/10pcs)

75079  O-RING $13 (13x1.5mm/BLACK/8pcs)

75106 BODY CLIP (6mm/BLACK/20pcs)

7560 BAJA 5B BUGGY CLEAR BODY

7562 BAJA 5B-1 BUGGY CLEAR SIDE BODY (Left/Right)
80589  HPI SFL-10 SERVO (METAL GEAR/24.0kg-cm 6.0V)
85400 FRONT SUSPENSION ARM SET

85402  REAR SUSPENSION ARM SET

85404 RADIO BOX SET

85408 FRONT HUB CARRIER SET

85410 SHOCK PARTS SET

85413 SHOCK PISTON SET FOR VVC/HD SHOCK
85414  STEERING / SERVO ARM SET

85416 ROD END SET

85418 FRONT BULK HEAD SET

85420 BUMPER SET

85422  NUT HOLDER SET

85424  REAR HUB CARRIER SET

85427  ALLOY DIFFERENTIAL CASE SET

85428 SPUR GEAR HOLDER

85430 GEAR BOX SET

85432  SPUR GEAR 57T

85434  REAR BULKHEAD SET

85436  SPUR GEAR MOUNT SET

85438 REAR SHOCK TOWER SET

85439  ROLL BAR SET (LONG)

85440  CENTER ROLL BAR SET

85442  GUARD DEFLECTOR SET

85443  UNDER GUARD

85444  AIR FILTER SLEEVE SET (for #15411)

85445  GEAR COVER

85446  FUEL TANK SET

85452  WING SET (BLACK/BAJA 5B)

85459  BALL PRESS TOOL 14mm

85460  STEERING WIPER ARM SET

85461  SERVO ARM SET

85462 THROTTLE LINKAGE SET

85463  STEERING TURNBUCKLE SET

85464  UPPER ARM BALL END (A)

85465  UPPER ARM BALL END (B)

85467  STEERING LINKAGE SET

85469  FRONT SHOCK MOUNTING SET

86401  TURNBUCKLE 6x92mm (ALUMINUM/2pcs)

86405 BALL 6.8x7mm (4pcs)

86407  BALL 6.8x16mm (4pcs)

86411 BALL 10x25mm (4pcs)

86412  BALL 10x34mm (4pcs)

86417  BALL 10x12mm (4pcs)

86425 BALL 14x17mm (4pcs)

86432 SHOCK BODY 20x86mm (2pcs)

86433 SHOCK BODY 20x96mm (2pcs)

86442 SHOCK BOOTS 20x70mm (4pcs)

86443 SHOCK BOOTS 20x80mm (4pcs)

86448 SHOCK SHAFT 6x105mm (2pcs)

86449  SHOCK SHAFT 6x115mm (2pcs)

86470  DIFF SHAFT 22x48mm (2pcs)

86478  DIFF CASE GASKET (6pcs)

86479  AXLE BOOT 22x47mm (4pcs)

86480 DIFF GEAR 48TOOTH

86484  IDLER GEAR 30TOOTH

86486  DRIVE GEAR 20TOOTH

86488  DRIVE AXLE 22x68mm (2pcs)

86490 CLUTCH BELL 17TOOTH

86493  PINION GEAR 17TOOTH

86601  BRAKE CAM

86607  FLANGED COLLAR 4x6x7mm (2pcs)

86610 HEAVY DUTY DOGBONE

86615  DISC BRAKE HUB 24x16mm

86616  SPACER 12x16x4mm (PURPLE/2pcs)

86617  SWAY BAR BALL 6.8x22mm (4pcs)

86618  SWAY BAR SET (BAJA 5B)

86629  STEERING CRANK SHAFT 5x53mm (2pcs)

86630 DRIVE GEAR SHAFT 12x124mm

86632 SCREW SHAFT M5x3x22mm (10pcs)

86633  SHAFT 6x80mm (2pcs)

86634  SHAFT 6x94mm (2pcs)

86635  SHAFT 6x108mm (2pcs)

86636  SHAFT 6x63mm (2pcs)

86653  RUBBER BUSHING 6x9x10mm (6pcs)

86664  RUBBER CAP 6x5mm (8pcs)

86666  DAMPER BUSHING (4pcs)

86667  SHAFT SEAL 12x21x2mm (4pcs)

86675  STOP COLLAR 2.3mm (4pcs)

86676  DIFF SCREW CAP M4xémm (2pcs)

86690 ALUMINUM TUNED PIPE SET (POLISHED/BAJA 5B)
86695  ALUMINUM EXHAUST PIP|

86705 EXHAUST MANIFOLD

86710  SILICONE EXHAUST COUPLING 23x29x12mm (3pcs)
86711  TUNED PIPE MOUNT

86713  EXHAUST COUPLING

86757  SHOCK SPRING 23x135x2.2mm 13COILS (BLACK/2pcs)
86762 SHOCK SPRING 23x155x2.4mm 17.5COILS (BLACK/2pcs)
86927  O-RING P6 (6x2mm/CLEAR/12pcs)

87424  BRAKE DISK ROTOR (2pcs)

ROOF PLATE

GENUINE HPI REPLACEMENT PARTS

87437

87483
87484

DISK BRAKE SHIM 0.4mm (5pcs)

BEVEL GEAR SET

BRAKE PAD SET

SPACER SET FOR FUELIE ENGINE (PURPLE)

RUBBER CAP SET FOR RADIO BO!

DIFF WASHER SET (for #85427 ALLOY DIFF CASE SET)
MAIN CHASSIS (GUNMETAL)

FRONT LOWER BRACE 6x60x4mm (ORANGE)

REAR LOWER BRACE A 6x70x4mm (ORANGE)

REAR LOWER BRACE B 6x70x4mm (ORANGE)

FRONT UPPER BRACE 6x60x4mm (ORANGE)

REAR CHASSIS PLATE (ORANGE)

REAR UPPER PLATE (ORANGE)

FRONT UPPER PLATE (ORANGE)

GEAR PLATE (ORANGE)

BRAKE DISK FIN PLATE (ORANGE)

BRAKE HOLDER PLATE (ORANGE)

REAR BRACE (ORANGE)

ENGINE MOUNT BRACE (LEFT/ORANGE)

ENGINE MOUNT BRACE (RIGHT/ORANGE)

SHOCK CAP 20x12mm (ORANGE/2pcs)

SHOCK ADJUSTER NUT 20mm (ORANGE/2pcs)

24mm FRONT HEX HUB (ORANGE/2pcs)

WHEEL NUT 24mm (ORANGE/4pcs)

WHEEL HEX HUB 24x27mm (ORANGE/2pcs)

SPACER 5x12x11mm (ORANGE)

REAR SHOCK MOUNT PLATE A (GUNMETAL/+12mm)
SPACER SET FOR CLUTCH BELL HOLDER (ORANGE)
SERVO SAVER SET (ORANGE)

JOINT 7x82mm (ORANGE/2pcs)

VWWC/HD SHOCK SET (127-187mm/2pcs/6mm)
VWWC/HD SHOCK SET (137-207mm/2pcs/é6mm)
SHOCK REPAIR KIT FOR VWC/HD SHOCK SET (127-187mm)
SHOCK REPAIR KIT FOR VWC/HD SHOCK SET (137-207mm)
VVC/HD SHOCK BOTTOM CAP SET

VWC/HD SHOCK MAINTENANCE SET

BEVEL GEAR SET (for #85427 ALLOY DIFF CASE SET)
COMPLETE ALLOY DIFF GEAR SET

SPACER SET FOR FUELIE ENGINE (ORANGE)
ALUMINUM TAPE 50mm x 2.5m

CAP HEAD SCREW M4x6mm (10pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (10pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M4x25mm (10pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M4x30mm (10pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M4x50mm (épcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M4x16mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
TAPPING FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x15mm (HEX SOCKET/'I Opcs)
TR FLAT HEAD SCREW M4x18mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
CAP HEAD SCREW M5x20mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M5x30mm (6pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M5x35mm (6pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x16mm (HEX SOCKET/épcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x20mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x30mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW M5x40mm (HEX SOCKET/épcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x12mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x40mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW M5x45mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
FLAT HEAD SCREW Méx14mm (HEX SOCKET/6épcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW Méx25mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
BUTTON HEAD SCREW Méx30mm (HEX SOCKET/6pcs)
PIN 4x18mm (10pcs)

PIN 4x24mm (6pcs)

LOCKING WASHER M4 (20pcs)

LOCKING WASHER M5 (20pcs)

LOCKING WASHER Mé (20pcs)

WASHER 8x12x0.8mm (10pcs)

BALL BEARING 5x10x4mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 10x15x4mm (2pcs)

FLANGED METAL BUSHING 6x10x3mm (10pcs)

METAL BUSHING 10x15x4mm (6 pcs)

BALL BEARING 12x24xémm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 17x30x7mm (2pcs)

BALL BEARING 20x32x7mm (2pcs)

FLAT HEAD SCREW M3x20mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)

E CLIP E-4HD (20pcs)

E CLIP E-7HD (20pcs)

BAJA SHOCK OIL 5w (100cc)

BAJA SHOCK OIL 40w (100cc)

ANTENNA PIPE SET 400mm (3pcs)

THREAD LOCK

HEAVY DUTY GREASE (10g)

SILICONE DIFF OIL #1000 60cc

PRO THREAD LOCK (RED/3cc)

AIR FILTER OIL (30cc)

2 CYCLE OIL (100cc)

BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x15mm (HEX SOCKET/4pcs)
WASHER M3x8mm (10pcs)

C CLIP 10.5mm (20pcs)

CAP HEAD SCREW M3x42mm (BLACK/6pcs)

WHEEL SCREW (HEX SOCKET/25pcs)

BUTTON HEAD SCREW M3x35mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
TP FLANGED SCREW M2.6x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
TP FLANGED SCREW M3x10mm (HEX SOCKET/10pcs)
NUT M5 (10pcs)

LOCK NUT M3 (6pcs)

LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs)

LOCK NUT M5

FLANGED NYLON NUT M5 (CLOCKWISE/BLACK/4pcs)
FLANGED LOCK NUT M4 (4pcs)

SET SCREW M3x3mm (6pcs)

SET SCREW M4x4mm (4pcs)

SET SCREW M4x12mm

SET SCREW Mé6x45mm (4pcs)

WASHER 4x8x1.2mm (12pcs)

ALLEN WRENCH 1.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.5mm

ALLEN WRENCH 2.0mm

ALLEN WRENCH 5.0mm

T ALLEN WRENCH 4.0mm (BLACK)

T ALLEN WRENCH 3.0mm (SILVER)

CROSS WRENCH (SMALL)

WHEEL WRENCH (24mm)

MULTI TOOL

BEARING PRESS TOOL 12x24mm

[sls]s]

OO 000000000000 ULO0OU00000000000000000000O NN
s1s)

NSZROOR 2SS GORNRNNOORNNONONO R ZAONOOANN OGO RA == 200
[elelolclslslslelslslolelclslclolclslolololcleloclelclsloclelolslslclelclelclelclsleclolololsla]



